
2022 Monmouth University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 26, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 11-38   Conf: 6-14   Home: 3-10   Away: 5-15   Neutral: 3-13
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (270), Opp (302)   DPs Turned: Team (11), Opp (12)   IBB: Team (1), Baron (1), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Hoskins (1), Spencer (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (12), Totals (12), Warner (11), Coia (1), Opp (7)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (122-171), Warner (48-
72), Kerwood (34-46), Gletow (22-33), Coia (13-13), Spencer (5-7)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
7 Baron, Lindsey .311 49-49 148 22 46 15 2 3 16 74 .500 21 2 26 0 .404 0 0 5-8 73 113 13 .935
5 Augur, Stavi .291 49-49 151 20 44 10 0 3 21 63 .417 12 5 12 0 .361 1 0 4-5 69 7 6 .927
4 Thuer, Julia .219 49-49 128 11 28 8 0 1 12 39 .305 24 2 34 1 .348 1 0 1-1 329 4 7 .979
30 O'Rourke, Kiley .214 42-28 84 9 18 1 0 0 4 19 .226 2 5 11 0 .275 0 4 4-5 16 0 2 .889
17 Spencer, Emily .188 41-32 96 7 18 4 0 0 3 22 .229 7 1 24 0 .250 0 0 1-1 17 32 5 .907
14 Dominik, Danielle .186 42-28 86 2 16 3 0 1 8 22 .256 13 1 27 0 .297 1 0 1-1 28 1 0 1.000
18 Riendeau, Riley .173 45-45 98 8 17 4 0 0 9 21 .214 6 0 37 0 .221 0 5 1-1 39 85 10 .925
35 Warner, Abby .172 48-47 122 7 21 0 0 5 19 36 .295 9 9 38 1 .277 1 2 2-2 209 50 10 .963
33 Serrato, Eve .140 46-43 93 9 13 1 0 0 4 14 .151 12 0 34 0 .234 2 4 2-3 67 67 12 .918
13 Torraca, Francesca .235 35-35 102 15 24 1 1 0 6 27 .265 3 0 13 0 .257 0 4 7-8 49 2 3 .944
20 Castaneda, Lexi .158 42-7 19 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 .158 1 1 7 0 .238 0 0 6-8 6 0 0 1.000
27 Coia, Devin .107 35-17 56 0 6 1 0 0 2 7 .125 4 5 20 1 .231 0 1 0-0 23 1 1 .960
9 Hoskins, Briana .071 36-16 28 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 .107 5 0 18 1 .212 0 1 1-2 21 4 2 .926
3 Lally, Heather .000 6-1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
16 Mucha, Nicole .000 8-0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 3 0 .167 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Gletow, Kylie .000 40-23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 1 0-0 3 25 3 .903
Totals .209 49-49 1226 120 256 49 3 13 104 350 .285 119 32 309 4 .294 6 22 35-45 952 422 77 .947
Opponents .306 49-49 1321 273 404 75 5 32 224 585 .443 156 21 223 3 .384 14 27 63-88 1004 319 41 .970

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
31 Kerwood, Billie 3.71 5-18 35 21 9 1-0 0 139.2 143 110 74 74 135 26 3 12 .261 26 8 0 4 15
2 Gletow, Kylie 4.32 6-17 40 23 8 1-0 0 155.2 233 136 96 48 73 41 2 17 .342 5 8 0 9 12
17 Spencer, Emily 7.84 0-3 12 5 0 0-0 0 22.1 28 27 25 34 15 8 0 3 .301 13 5 0 1 0
Totals 4.30 11-38 87 49 17 2 0 317.2 404 273 195 156 223 75 5 32 .306 44 21 0 14 27
Opponents 2.03 38-11 75 49 29 15 2 334.2 256 120 97 119 309 49 3 13 .209 24 32 0 6 22



2022 Monmouth University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 26, 2025)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
14 Dominik, Danielle 29 28 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
20 Castaneda, Lexi 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Thuer, Julia 340 329 4 7 .979 6 0 0 — 0 0
35 Warner, Abby 269 209 50 10 .963 0 48 24 .667 11 0
27 Coia, Devin 25 23 1 1 .960 0 13 0 1.000 1 0
13 Torraca, Francesca 54 49 2 3 .944 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Baron, Lindsey 199 73 113 13 .935 4 0 0 — 0 0
5 Augur, Stavi 82 69 7 6 .927 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Hoskins, Briana 27 21 4 2 .926 1 0 0 — 0 0
18 Riendeau, Riley 134 39 85 10 .925 3 0 0 — 0 0
31 Kerwood, Billie 37 3 31 3 .919 0 34 12 .739 0 0
33 Serrato, Eve 146 67 67 12 .918 5 0 0 — 0 0
17 Spencer, Emily 54 17 32 5 .907 2 5 2 .714 0 0
2 Gletow, Kylie 31 3 25 3 .903 0 22 11 .667 0 0
30 O'Rourke, Kiley 18 16 0 2 .889 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Mucha, Nicole 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Lally, Heather 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1451 952 422 77 .947 22 122 49 .713 12 0
Opponents 1364 1004 319 41 .970 22 70 19 .787 7 0


